FOX MEADOWS - SMITHFIELD
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*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot #
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*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

Address

401 North 650 West

430 N 600 W

424 N 600 W

414 N 600 W

402 N 600 W

438 N 700 W

428 N 700 W

418 N 700 W

406 N 700 W

404 N 700 W

405 N 650 W

Lot Size

0.24 Acres

0.28 Acres

0.264 Acres

0.242 Acres

0.246 Acres

0.24 Acres

0.24 Acres

0.24 Acres

0.24 Acres

0.24 Acres

0.24 Acres

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

Spec For Sale

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold
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Lot Premium

$3,000

$3,000

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,000
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Lot #
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Address

417 N 650 W

427 N 650 W

435 N 650 W

680 W 400 N

650 W 400 N

632 W 400 N

622 W 400 N

618 W 400 N

403 N 600 W

415 N 600 W

425 N 600 W

Lot Size

0.24 Acres

0.24 Acres

0.24 Acres

0.22 Acres

0.24 Acres

0.24 Acres

0.25 Acres

0.27 Acres

0.25 Acres

0.25 Acres

0.24 Acres

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold
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*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot Premium

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,500

$4,000

$4,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000
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Lot
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# Address

433 N 600 W

434 N 650 W

426 N 650 W

416 N 650 W

402 N 650 W

Lot Size

0.24 Acres

0.24 Acres

0.24 Acres

0.24 Acres

0.27 Acres

Status

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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Lot Premium

$3,000

$3,000

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500
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